resultat

n° Lic

8318353

8317623

8318628

8318551

8318894

8318350

8318815

8317939

8318294

8317917

8318108

8317956

8318588

8318454

8318675

8318688

8318109

8318574

8318582

8318740

8318686

Nom

BENADIBA

KRAWCZYK

BLANC

SERRANO

FABRE

SUQUET

ARNALDI

LABRE

POTTIER

TOUCAS

MACQUET

NOCULAK

BERNAUX

MARTIN

ADIB

BION

MACQUET

OFFENSTEIN

BERTHAULT

THOMAS

GERARD

Prénom

Ethan

Piotr

Elliott

Antonin

Mathis

Maxime

Enzo

Djeason

Lilio

Marvin

Mathis

Alicia

Eden

Evan

Jad

Martin

Andy

Tom

Nathan

Scott

Leon

Dte Nais

23/03/2013

26/11/2013

07/01/2013

04/06/2013

03/02/2013

27/10/2013

05/09/2013

18/08/2013

07/01/2012

01/07/2012

03/01/2012

11/07/2012

14/07/2012

14/03/2012

01/06/2012

27M11/2012

15/07/2014

09/04/2014

07/03/2014

15/06/2015

28/10/2015

Pt

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

510

500

525

500

500

500

500

500

511

500

500

500

500

Cat

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

Ca

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

-11

-11

-11

-11

-11

-11

-11

-11

Type Lic

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Loisir

Loisir

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

Compétition

TOP DETECTION

Nom Club

LA GARDE TENNIS
DE TABLE

SANARY TT
ASSOCIATION

A S SAINT RAPHAEL

A S SAINT RAPHAEL

ETOILE PONGISTE
PAYS DE FAYENCE

ETOILE PONGISTE
PAYS DE FAYENCE

A S SAINT RAPHAEL

ATT DRACENIE

LA GARDE TENNIS
DE TABLE

CLUB TT COGOLIN

LA GARDE TENNIS

DE TABLE

A S SAINT RAPHAEL

ATT DRACENIE

ETOILE PONGISTE

PAYS DE FAYENCE

ATT DRACENIE

CLUB VALETTOIS TT

LA GARDE TENNIS
DE TABLE

VALLEE DU GAPEAU

TT

A S SAINT RAPHAEL

A S SAINT RAPHAEL

A S SAINT RAPHAEL

2022



8317471 POILLY Lucas 03/09/2012 519 B2 -11 Loisir A S SAINT RAPHAEL

8317810 PLES David 23/05/2012 500 B2 -11 Loisir ETOILE PONGISTE
PAYS DE FAYENCE
8318552 CRAMOIS Oscar 21/06/2012 500 B2 -11 Loisir A S SAINT RAPHAEL
6726636 SOUFFOU llyana 31/05/2012 500 B2 -11 Loisir ATT DRACENIE
8318284  ANDJEMIAN Gomis 26/10/2012 500 B2 -11 Loisir A S SAINT RAPHAEL
8318685  JOURNEUX Theo 20/02/2012 500 B2 -11 Loisir CLUB VALETTOIS TT
8318549 LORENZI Johan 08/06/2012 500 B2 -11 Loisir A S SAINT RAPHAEL
8318367 LEBSAIRA Neila 08/10/2012 500 B2 -11 Loisir A S SAINT RAPHAEL
8318233 MARTINO Marley 12/06/2014 500 P -09 Loisir ETOILE PONGISTE
PAYS DE FAYENCE
8318602 LIPSON Pharell 18/11/2014 500 P -09 Loisir SANARY TT
ASSOCIATION
8318642 EDEL Thiago 25/01/2015 500 P -09 Loisir ETOILE PONGISTE
PAYS DE FAYENCE
8318697 FARINA Kim 11/09/2015 500 P -09 Loisir ETOILE PONGISTE
PAYS DE FAYENCE
8318847  TYTGAT Elyan 17/08/2015 500 P -09 Loisir ETOILE PONGISTE
PAYS DE FAYENCE
8318711 ES SOUSSI Naim 16/06/2014 500 P -09  Loisir A S SAINT RAPHAEL
8318820 HOSTE Maélie 03/03/2014 500 P -09 Loisir ETOILE PONGISTE

PAYS DE FAYENCE

TOP DETECTION 2022



